1938
1937
1936
1936
1934
1934
1934
1933

1932

1931
1931
1930
1930

1929

1927

1938

1934

1932

Jack Zalinski
Patsy Cuzzola
Park Reed
Clair Ballard
John Myer
Nick Monarch
Ted Nalepa
Nick Monarch
Paul Steele
George Bean
Fred Cardy
Bill Jolley
Bob Jones
Dana Keely
Paul Lawson
Fred Cardy
Dana Keely
Bus Watkins
Larry Williams
Dana Keely
Paul Lawson
Benton

Flash McClintock
Valeski

Ralph Beggs
Bill Harter
Nick Monarch
Ted Maloney
John Myer
Ted Nalepa
Beith
Cotterman
Jones

Ted Maloney
Bill Beith
Fred Cardy
Bill Jolley
Bob Jones
Paul Lawson
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First Team
Crawford-Erie-Venango
All-Phalanx
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango (Caoches, News-Herald)
Crawford-Venango (Coaches, News-Herald), Sectional
Crawford-Venango (News-Herald)
Skillen Cup
Skillen Cup
News-Herald Skillen Cup
News-Herald Skillen Cup
News-Herald Skillen Cup
News-Herald Skillen Cup
Crawford-Venango (News-Herald)
Crawford-Venango (News-Herald)
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango

Crawford-Venango Titusville Herald, Meadville Republican

Crawford-Venango (Titusville Herald)
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango

Second Team
Crawford-Erie-Venango
Crawford-Erie-Venango
Crawford-Erie-Venango
Sectional

Sectional

Sectional

Skillen

Skillen

Skillen

Skillen

News Herald Skillen Cup
Meadville Tribune Skillen Cup
Meadville Tribune Skillen Cup
Meadville Tribune Skillen Cup
News Herald and Meadville Tribune Skillen Cup



1931
1930
1927

1936
1934
1934

1930

Paul Steele

Bill Donohue
Phil Ziegler
Brown

Kenny Marwood
Red Foster

Patsy Cuzzola

Ted Maloney

Ted Nalepa

Harter

Steve Marchibroda
Wright

Larry Carter

T News Herald Skillen Cup
QB  Crawford-Venango (News-Herald)
E Crawford-Venango
G Crawford-Venango
E Crawford-Venango
FB  Crawford-Venango

Honorable Mention
Crawford-Venango
Crawford-Venango

G

C

E Crawford-Venango
T Sectional

B Sectional

G Sectional

na  Crawford-Venango



